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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 20 Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
27.2.10 - 15:00 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 2:58.16
2. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 3:05.95
3. STANIC, Emilija 98 Dinamo 3:07.31
4. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 3:08.36
5. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 Feniks 3:09.36
6. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Banat 3:16.61
7. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 3:25.09
8. BAJIC, Ksenia 98 Feniks 3:29.25
9. VELICKOV, Kristina 98 Proleter 3:30.95

10. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina 3:34.80
11. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina 3:41.00
12. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Novi Sad 3:41.17
13. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Proleter 4:00.45

DSQ ZELIC, Irina 99 Feniks

Pioniri

1. ACANSKI, Vesna 96 Vojvodina 2:54.85
2. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina 2:56.02
3. PROTIC, Marija 96 Novi Sad 2:56.54
4. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Novi Sad 3:02.69
5. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Feniks 3:03.89
6. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina 3:04.80
7. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 3:10.65
8. GRABIC, Aleksandra 96 Banat 3:14.36
9. VELICKOV, Irina 96 Proleter 3:15.72

10. KASTELIC, Majda 96 Proleter 3:18.41
11. SISA, Eleonora 96 Spartak 4:01.06

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:43.04
2. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:50.34
3. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:55.32
4. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina 3:06.02
5. BUDJAN, Masa 95 Novi Sad 3:39.31
6. GAJIC, Milica 94 Novi Sad 3:52.95

DSQ BOJANIC, Kristina 94 Proleter

Juniori

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Dinamo 2:32.17
2. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PNS-Proakva 3:03.93

Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Dinamo 2:32.17
2. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 2:43.04
3. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 2:50.34
4. ACANSKI, Vesna 96 Vojvodina 2:54.85
5. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 2:55.32
6. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina 2:56.02
7. PROTIC, Marija 96 Novi Sad 2:56.54
8. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 2:58.16
9. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Novi Sad 3:02.69

10. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Feniks 3:03.89
11. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PNS-Proakva 3:03.93
12. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina 3:04.80
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 20, Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 3:05.95
14. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina 3:06.02
15. STANIC, Emilija 98 Dinamo 3:07.31
16. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 3:08.36
17. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 Feniks 3:09.36
18. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 3:10.65
19. GRABIC, Aleksandra 96 Banat 3:14.36
20. VELICKOV, Irina 96 Proleter 3:15.72
21. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Banat 3:16.61
22. KASTELIC, Majda 96 Proleter 3:18.41
23. TELECKI, Tanja 91 Kkinda 3:19.34
24. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 3:25.09
25. BAJIC, Ksenia 98 Feniks 3:29.25
26. VELICKOV, Kristina 98 Proleter 3:30.95
27. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina 3:34.80
28. BUDJAN, Masa 95 Novi Sad 3:39.31
29. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina 3:41.00
30. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Novi Sad 3:41.17
31. GAJIC, Milica 94 Novi Sad 3:52.95
32. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Proleter 4:00.45
33. SISA, Eleonora 96 Spartak 4:01.06

DSQ ZELIC, Irina 99 Feniks
DSQ BOJANIC, Kristina 94 Proleter


